
Avenues of Income*

$600
11

$5,000

$650
$500
$390
$375

$100

$500
$25,000
$3,115*

$37,380 

*These figures are examples based on utilizing all avenues of income available. 
Naturally, results achieved will vary from person to person based on individual effort.

The Suit
The Ring
The Income...
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$600
18

$8,100

$1,053
$800
$650
$500

$100

$500
$50,000
$4,203*

$50,436*

$600
28

$12,600

$1,638
$1,200

$650
$900

$100

$500
$100,000

$5,588*
$67,056*

$600
42

$18,900

$2,459
$1,800

$800
$900

$100

$500
$100,000

$7,159*
$85,908*

Unit 
of 35

Unit 
of 45

Unit 
of 80

Unit 
of 100

Personal Sales

Number of Unit Ordering (one third of unit size)

Monthly Unit Wholesale Production
(Average order $450 x 1/3 unit)

Director s Commission (Unit Production x 13%)

Unit Volume Bonus

Personal Recruiting

Company Career Car
(Monthly cash compensation value)

Personal Recruiting Commission 
($100 for each qualified)

Unit Development Bonus (5 Qualified unit recruits)

Life Insurance Value (Company pays premiums)

Total estimated gross per month

Total estimated gross per year

Why should I 
become a 
Director now?

50th Anniversary 
Suit Collection


